www.amphenol-industrial .com
TS1 Series
Powering eMobility in the Real World
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Amphenol
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered

70mm²
(2/0 AWG)
How to order
Cable Plug (mm)
TS1 8.0
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
6
Receptacle (mm)
TS 06 80 12 N LM (XXX)
TS1
Product
type
02: Receptacle
8.0 Series:
Size 8.0
contact
12: 1 Power
Contact + 2
HVIL contact
Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z
LM: Busbar Terminal with
M10 thread hole
M8: Busbar Terminal with
M8 thread hole
M6: Busbar Terminal with
M6 thread hole
(001)-(999):
Customer
specific
modification
10: 1 Power
contact, no
HVIL contact
90LM: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M10 thread hole
90M8: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M8 thread hole
90M6: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M6 thread hole
TLM: Thread Pin With M10
thread
TM8: Thread Pin With M8
thread
TM6: Thread Pin With M6
thread
PLM: M10 Nut
PM8: M8 Nut
PM6: M6 Nut
How to Order
TS1 8.0
BUSBAR TERMINAL 90° BUSBAR TERMINAL THREAD PIN TERMINAL NUT TERMINAL
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
7
TS1 12.0
TS 06 12 12 N C7 U (XXX)
TS1
Product
type
06: Straight
Plug
12.0 Series:
Size12.0
contact
12: 1 Power Contact +
2 HVIL contact
Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z
C9: 70 mm²
2/0 AWG
Cable
Omit: EMI
U: no EMI
(001)-(999):
Customer specific
modification
08: Right
angle Plug
10: 1 Power contact, no
HVIL contact
C10: 95 mm²
4/0 AWG
Cable
C11: 120mm²
250 KCMIL
How to Order
Cable Plug (mm)
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
8
Receptacle (mm)
TS 06 12 12 N LM (XXX)
TS1
Product
type
02:Receptacle
12.0 Series:
Size12.0
contact
12: 1 Power
Contact + 2
HVIL contact
Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z
LM: Busbar Terminal with
M10 thread hole
M8: Busbar Terminal with
M8 thread hole
(001)-(999):
Customer
specific
modification
10: 1 Power
contact, no
HVIL contact
90LM: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M10 thread hole
90M8: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M8 thread hole
TLM: Thread Pin With M10
thread
TM8: Thread Pin With M8
thread
PLM: M10 Nut
PM8: M8 Nut
How to Order
TS1 12.0
BUSBAR TERMINAL 90° BUSBAR TERMINAL THREAD PIN TERMINAL NUT TERMINAL
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
9
TS1 8.0 Connector With 2/0 AWG Tinned
Cable Derating Curve
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
10
TS1 8.0 Connector With 2/0 AWG Tinned
Cable Derating Curve
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to
be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without
representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Phone: 888-364-9011
20 Valley Street
Endicott, NY 13760-3600